ЗАЯВКА

на участие в Турнире по кулачному бою среди молодежи городского округа Коломна
команда: ______________________       населенный пункт: __________________________

	№
	ФИО
	Дата рождения
	Вес (кг.)
	Виза врача

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	


Допущено _____ игроков                     Врач ___________/_________________________________/
                                                                            подпись                                расшифровка                               
                   М. П.

Руководитель команды ____________/________________________________/_______________/                          

                                              подпись                                 расшифровка                                        телефон
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